## Baltinglass Golf Club - "The Cullen Trophy"

INTER-CLUB MIXED FOURSOMES MATCHPLAY

## The Cullen Trophy 2024 Entry Form

Please complete the form and send it together with the entry fee of €100, to: Cullen Trophy Coordinator, Baltinglass GC, Stratford Lodge, Baltinglass, Co Wicklow.

Your Club Details:		
Name:		
Phone No:		_
Email address		
Team Manager De	etails:	
Name:		
Mobile No		
Email address		
• •	•	onsents to their details being shared tate arranging matches.
	Payment	by:
Cheque ( )	Credit Card ( )	Bank Transfer ( )
Bank Details: -		
Account Bank: Bank of Ireland, Baltinglass.		
Account Name: Baltinglass Golf Club, Current Account.		
BIC: BOFIIE2D	IBAN:	IE83B0FI90650710958394

Please state your Club Name & Cullen Trophy as a reference for bank transfer

